Project
SLIMT026-00 26 25 7/8 25 1/8
SLIMT036-00 36 35 7/8 35 1/8
SLIMT042-00 42 41 7/8 41 1/8
SLIMT048-00 48 47 7/8 47 1/8
SLIMT060-00 60 59 7/8 59 1/8
SLIMT072-00 72 71 7/8 71 1/8
SLIMT084-00 84 1/8" 83 7/8 83 1/8
SLIMT096-00 96 1/8" 95 7/8 95 1/8
SLIMT108-00 108 1/8" 107 7/8 107 7/8
SLIMT120-00 120 1/8" 119 7/8 119 1/8
SLIMT144-00 144 1/8" 143 7/8 143 1/8
April 2017 Lit. # L6019
MODEL
NUMBER
UNIT